2020 Elite and U19 Track Championships B UCI
CYCLING

Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Event 70b: Para WC3 Individual Pursuit Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 115 Paige GRECO (SA) 3:59.401
Lap 1 24.937 24.937 (1)

Lap 2 19.000 43.937 1)

Lap 3 19.340 1:03.277 1)

Lap 4 19.733 1:23.011 1)

Lap 5 19.701 1:42.713 1)

Lap 6 19.567 2:02.280 (1)

Lap 7 19.685 2:21.966 1)

Lap 8 19.571 2:41.537 1)

Lap 9 19.452 3:00.989 (1)

Lap 10 19.317 3:20.306 1)

Lap 11 19.669 3:39.976 (1)

Lap 12 19.425 3:59.401 (1)
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